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NAME

Rodriguez, Maria
Willis, Fallon

DellaBernarda, Stephanie A
Sagawa-Pananganan, Lysande

Ball, Jennifer
Herbawi, Yasmine
Tkach, Victoria L
Whittaker, Nicole
Canter, Nancy
Hoff, Tomeka

Bui, Kim

Page, Brittany
Bolton, Gia
Kammerer, Melissa
Weiss, Rena C
Nieves, Yvonne
Johnson, Jamie K
King, Dawn M
Davis, Sarah
Dillard, Kamika T
Gregory, Amy
Rosberg, Kristina
Sharp, Natalie
Yamada, Saige
Leong, Kristie
Rigor, Tracy
Doney, KayLynn
Sirk, Laurie
Callahan, Keli A
Cooper, Jennifer
Mayes, Catheleena
Phelan, Brandy
White, Laura K
Brandow, Charlene
Culver, Sarah
Fabian, Shannon M
Grabau, Anna C
Koerber, Linda M
Mackey, Christina
Mcdonough, Kaycee
Nally, Sheila
Pearson, Cynthia
Poole, Arlene
Prewitt, Tammie
Romo, Rachel
Rowe, Shannon
Stewart, Robin
Szabo, Michele D
Twillie Brown, Tiffany N
Wolf, Kathy

Zeger, Christina D
Briscoe, Christina
Green, Rebecca
Henderson, Kate
Ramon, Jennifer
Zapata, Michaela
Cooper, Monique
Brown, Sara
Carter, Debby
Desesaure, Stacy
Diaz, Melissa A
Lockwood, Amy
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Hometown

Round Rock, TX
Evergreen, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Hanapepe, HI
Midland, TX
Cleveland, OH
Taylor, Ml
Colorado Springs, CO
Avondale, AZ
South Holland, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Los Angeles, CA
Wasilla, AK
Staten Island, NY
Simi Valley, CA
Chicago, IL
Carrollton, TX
Maple Grove, MN
Chicago, IL

Los Angeles, CA
North Branch, Ml
Ord, NE

Moore, OK
Kaneohe, HI

Daly City, CA
Sand Coulee, MT
Bozeman, MT
Mechanicsville, MD
Las Vegas, NV
Pasco, WA
Waterloo, IA
Lombard, IL
Stacy, MN
Nassau, NY
Jerome, ID
Syacuse, NY
LESUEUR, MN
Grand Prairie, TX
La Junta, CO
Cheney, WA
Dickinson, TX
Southaven, MS
Randallstown, MD
Lenox Township, Ml
Litchfield Park, AZ
Westland, Ml
Antioch, IL
Sterling, CO
Augusta, GA
Freeport, IL
Greencastle, PA
Ocala, FL
Richmond, VA
Seattle, WA
Roseville, CA
New Braunfels, TX
Oakley, CA

Glen Burnie, MD
Dallas, TX
Kenosha, WI
Citrus Heights, CA
Owosso, Ml

Entries Winnings S1

40 $620.00 235
40 $505.00 259
23 $300.00 237
15 $245.00 251
23 $195.00 219
10 $190.00 236
40 $172.50 234
10 $160.00 253
14 $130.00 229

15 $112.50 243
8 $110.00 240
20 $110.00 220
5 $100.00 245
4 $100.00 301
5 $100.00 246
5 $95.00 223
4 $85.00 251
10 $85.00 234
3 $75.00 205
5 $75.00 247
10 $75.00 223
10 $75.00 277
9 $75.00 248
4 $75.00 224
5 $70.00 228
5 $70.00 238
8 $65.00 241
5 $65.00 254
10 $60.00 273
5 $60.00 226
5 $60.00 225
10 $60.00 207
5 $52.50 217
2 $50.00 225
6 $50.00 235
2 $50.00 227
2 $50.00 216
10 $50.00 229
2 $50.00 227
3 $50.00 245
2 $50.00 247
2 $50.00 293
3 $50.00 207
10 $50.00 234
4 $50.00 217
5 $50.00 220
5 $50.00 245
2 $50.00 213
10 $50.00 222
2 $50.00 215
5 $50.00 235
12 $45.00 242
3 $45.00 232
5 $45.00 221
4 $45.00 265
5 $45.00 212
10 $40.00 240
4 $35.00 242
2 $35.00 241
6 $35.00 266
10 $35.00 204
2 $35.00 246

S2

289
226
232
252
242
242
236
241
232
224
221
242
245
259
261
270
257
246
235
240
233
225
235
242
233
235
232
233
222
227
242
281
262
245
232
232
225
230
226
233
269
270
241
231
218
206
212
225
191
223
219
219
228
235
240
232
274
258
245
223
245
240

S3

236
250
229
259
235
241
215
244
230
239
233
225
258
321
252
246
226
225
230
234
248
281
206
245
205
220
215
203
235
211
208
222
239
241
260
243
293
246
253
255
300
233
252
264
261
238
262
257
245
227
241
217
205
230
236
229
224
197
279
207
205
235
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NAME

Mccrow, Jennifer R
Potter, Cheyenne M
Potts, Gabrielle
Rodebaugh, Morgan
Runions, Tammie
Stallman, Angela
Zick, Deidre
Bednarke, Sheila
Berner, Lori F

Ellis, Hayley
Freeman, Maxine
Johnson, Christina
Mercado, Alejandra
Pizur, Bobbi M
Ahrens, Daydree
Ayala, Lisa

Bell, Tameisha
Bierman, Michele
Bolden, Pamela
Bonnell, Brooke K
Bothwell, Katherine
Bradley, Brandy
Breashears, Vernal
Bui, Lisa

Buller, Susan
Callais, Carly

Cook, Corine
Dadaian, Dana

De Los Santos, Raquel
Denard, Ashley
Duggan, Anne Marie
Dulaney, Michelle L
Feeney, Sheila R
Fernandez, Sophie
Freeman, Danielle T
Gallegos, Mari
Gentz, Stacey A
Gibson, Michele
Goodman, Jennifer
Graham, Ann M
Hale, Genevieve
Hampton, Kathleen E

Harris-Oladipo, Sherritta A

Haworth, Leea
Herbst, Jessica
Hintz, Lois
Holley, Angela
Hunter, Decola
Jensen, Tammy
Johnson, Cathy
Johnson, Stacey L
Jones, Althea
Keller, Brandy
Keyser, Alyssa
Knesek, Sandra
Kuecker, Cindy K
Lanzi, Cindy
Larkin, BreAnn
Lee, Tracy
Lewis, Michelle
Look, Sandra
Lopez, Tess D
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Hometown

Oregon City, OR
Pikeville, KY
West Danville, VT
Greenwood, IN
Minden, NE
Mooresville, NC
South Weber, UT
Bartlett, IL
Dublin, OH
Gilbert, AZ

Elk Grove, CA
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Chicago, IL
Jacksonville, AR
Chehalis, WA
Chicago, IL
MARICOPA, AZ
Pasadena, MD
Lansing, Ml
Redmond, WA
Greendale, WI
Springfiled, IL
Chicago, IL
Santa Ana, CA
Lake Charles, LA
Cut Off, LA
Heber, UT
Gardena, CA
Jamaica Plain, MA
Southfield, Ml
Edmond, OK
Naples, FL
Phoenix, AZ
Strasburg, CO
Gwynn Oak, MD
Hendersonville, TN
South Milwaukee, WI
Sutton, NE
Wyandotte, Ml
Grand Island, NE
Northglenn, CO
Monroe, WI
Norman, OK
Centralia, WA
Schaumburg, IL
Louisville, CO
Columbus, OH
Temple Hills, MD
Fort Collins, CO
Fayette, AL
Oswego, KS
Irving, TX
Greenwood, IN
Bridger, MT

El Campo, TX
Mesa, AZ
Cheyenne, WY
Las Vegas, NV
PHOENIX, AZ
Wayne, IL
Chicago, IL

Las Cruces, NM

Entries Winnings S1

2 $35.00 268
2 $35.00 249
4 $35.00 239
3 $35.00 232
2 $35.00 228
2 $35.00 264
2 $35.00 293
4 $30.00 251
5 $30.00 255
5 $30.00 234
3 $30.00 229
4 $30.00 246
5 $30.00 252
8 $30.00 196
2 $25.00 238
2 $25.00 229
2 $25.00 210
2 $25.00 251
1 $25.00 218
1 $25.00 247
1 $25.00 226
1 $25.00 239
4 $25.00 188
1 $25.00 210
1 $25.00 229
2 $25.00 281
2 $25.00 202
4 $25.00 223
1 $25.00 229
3 $25.00 251
5 $25.00 231
2 $25.00 221
2 $25.00 273
1 $25.00 252
1 $25.00 223
2 $25.00 239
1 $25.00 224
1 $25.00 209
1 $25.00 216
1 $25.00 242
2 $25.00 207
1 $25.00 234
1 $25.00 245
1 $25.00 259
4 $25.00 235
1 $25.00 293
1 $25.00 216
5 $25.00 225
1 $25.00 196
2 $25.00 201
1 $25.00 203
2 $25.00 235
2 $25.00 223
4 $25.00 215
1 $25.00 230
1 $25.00 198
1 $25.00 219
5 $25.00 225
2 $25.00 230
4 $25.00 241
4 $25.00 240
1 $25.00 229

S2

253
260
233
234
243
207
249
272
198
243
246
256
210
271
257
227
235
222
240
226
225
220
219
234
237
226
218
208
195
241
229
264
221
228
239
209
226
263
251
273
244
221
274
250
213
240
232
230
198
227
248
235
257
255
215
271
259
221
281
229
215
248

S3

236
232
235
232
215
218
252
199
220
176
213
208
204
182
239
223
230
224
223
217
254
227
273
233
241
232
269
245
232
250
223
237
233
267
240
229
234
220
215
226
203
276
199
284
210
265
252
242
246
210
256
236
238
229
231
288
241
242
244
232
217
234
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NAME

Luse, Heidi
Macklin, Serena
Maertz, Sherry
McKinney, Sabrina
Meyers, Melissa
Milleker, Robin
Mitchell, Rhonda
Munoz, Maria N
Murtha, Lisa
Nunnally, Tiffani N
Panganiban, Samantha R
Payne, Bobbie
Peeples, Latasha
Peitz, Angela
Poydras, Carleta
Pugh, Glenda
Putibet, Jennifer
Rees, Elizabeth
Retzlaff, Elisa
Riffey, Leslie
Ruelle, Karen
Russell, Susan E
Salyers, Judy
Saunders, Elizabeth
Sloan, Taylor
St.Pierre, Deborah
Stevenson, Alize
Taylor, Tiffany
Thorne, Regina A
Tomlinson, Kayla M
Urlacher, Michelle
Urtiaga, Leanne S
Villegas, Bridget
Weber, Teresa
Wheaton, Stephanie J
Williams, Kaila
Williams, Thea
Winter, Jackie
Peeler, Nicole
Aguilar, Lea
Barnes, Pamela
Benham, Christine
Bridgman, Larissa
Brund, Jean

Bush, Frederica
Carter, Shevawn
Christman, Meghan
Cox, Tonya

Daigle, Elizabeth
Doverspike, Rachael
Dunajski, Shannon
Freeman-Daniels, leatha
Huth, Nicole

La Brada, Erin
Miller, Toni

Noya, Kara
PinaHardin, Angel
Sangenito, Cindi
Slavens, Lynda
Smith-Brown, Mary
Stine, Melissa
Taylor, Sharon
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Hometown

Salt Lake City, UT
Riverview, FL
Port St. Lucie, FL
Seattle, WA
Balsam Lake, WI
Harmans, MD
Euclid, OH

Oak Lawn, IL
Tacoma, WA
Baltimore, MD
Glenview, IL
Leavenworth, KS
Memphis, TN
Hartington, NE
Southfield, Ml
Salida, CO
Maywood, IL
Lehi, UT
Savannah, TX
Glen Burnie, MD

International Falls, MN

Baytown, TX
Goodyear, AZ
Indio, CA
Libertyville, IL
Belmont, Ml
ROSELLE, NJ
Springfield, WI
Geneva, AL
Hinesville, GA
Flint, Ml

Perris, CA
Aurora, CO
Springfield, VA
Hawthorne, CA
Poughkeepsie, NY
Coolidge, AZ
Brooten, MN
Bridgeport, CT
Chicago, IL
Warrensvl Hts, OH
Boiling Springs, PA
Dallas, TX

Enid, OK
Eastville, CA
Albuquerque, NM
Pittsburgh, PA
Caldwell, ID
Houma, LA
Sadler, TX
Kingman, AZ
Chester, VA
Hermiston, OR
La Mirada, CA
Baltimore, MD
Las Vegas, NV
Aledo, TX

Buena Park, CA
Westminster, CO
Capitol Heights, MD
Henderson, NV
Frederick, MD

Entries Winnings S1

1 $25.00 253
3 $25.00 231
1 $25.00 252
1 $25.00 209
1 $25.00 248
1 $25.00 228
5 $25.00 215
2 $25.00 200
1 $25.00 275
3 $25.00 215
1 $25.00 243
1 $25.00 226
2 $25.00 207
2 $25.00 227
5 $25.00 213
1 $25.00 210
15 $25.00 224
2 $25.00 252
1 $25.00 200
1 $25.00 231
2 $25.00 236
2 $25.00 228
1 $25.00 270
1 $25.00 211
2 $25.00 213
1 $25.00 255
4 $25.00 220
4 $25.00 249
1 $25.00 241
2 $25.00 245
1 $25.00 224
5 $25.00 246
1 $25.00 229
2 $25.00 247
1 $25.00 264
1 $25.00 226
1 $25.00 235
2 $25.00 218
3 $22.50 254
10 $20.00 202
4 $20.00 242
5 $20.00 197
2 $20.00 260
4 $20.00 276
5 $20.00 247
2 $20.00 245
2 $20.00 258
4 $20.00 220
2 $20.00 244
3 $20.00 232
5 $20.00 203
5 $20.00 202
4 $20.00 216
2 $20.00 234
2 $20.00 254
2 $20.00 305
2 $20.00 235
3 $20.00 239
4 $20.00 227
3 $20.00 219
5 $20.00 211
2 $20.00 266

S2

235
232
216
237
234
245
206
191
218
203
234
195
238
246
250
233
187
244
289
241
240
230
229
207
300
228
222
259
287
233
229
215
281
225
268
220
238
215
236
227
222
212
257
227
203
249
246
226
233
255
221
244
223
272
239
293
236
241
216
229
237
256

S3

235
258
282
245
230
252
234
213
246
237
221
241
232
270
208
212
220
220
235
248
249
251
231
239
257
222
225
227
247
253
241
217
246
216
274
235
235
192
215
191
197
222
251
212
217
209
166
220
182
178
195
227
169
179
214
218
213
215
187
210
220
197
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NAME

Anderson, Jessica
Aranda, Carla
Bacon, Harmony
Banker, Marlene
Barnes, Deborah
Bass, Sheri
Beasley, Catie
Bernatek, Phyllis L
Billings, Angelic
Bittenbender, Jamie
Bliss, Joanne M
Boatwright, Arnitra N
Brask, Nancy
Brown, Charita
Bryant-Greer, Katherine
Burrow, Nancy
Caldwell, Pamela
Canada, Angie
Carstarphen, Angelia C
Cashin-Dworkin, Corinne E
Castro-Williams, Monica D
Colon, Mayra
Colwell, Melinda
Cook, Alicia
Corkran, Ashley A
Crew, Ranee
DePauw, Tonya
Dugas, Renee
Dupont, Linda
Durrer-Davis, Miranda
Eaton, Maria T

Eby, Veronica
Ellingson, Amy

Ellis, Michelle
Erhardt, Denise
Erickson, Terra L
Espinosa, Crystal
Foust, Jami
Franklin, Susan E
Garneau, Jennifer
Gates, Sue
Gensemer, Nancy
Gentry, Gloria
Griswold, Cina
Guenther, Michele
Guernsey, Mikayla
Gustafson, Kameron
Hand, Annette
Harmon, Maggie
Harris, Valerie
Hayward, Adorna
Hinkle, Marsha
Hinsley, Nicole
Honthumb, Susan
Hudson, Lacrisha
Hudson, Rose M
Hunter, Corrin
Jackson, Leslie
James, Amber
Jarman, Shayne A
Jeter, Shannel
Jones, Alison N
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Hometown

Waconia, MN
Altadena, CA
Sanger, CA
Springfield, 1L
Chicago, IL
Garden Grove, CA
FT. WORTH, TX
Midlothian, IL
Lyons, IL
Burlington, NJ
Fort Frances, ON
Memphis, TN
White Bear Lake, MN
Prince George, VA
Columbia, SC
Conway, AR
Lambertville, Ml
Salt Lake City, UT
Flint, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Oak Lawn, IL
Budd Lake, NJ
Elkins Park, PA
Chapel Hill, TN

St Francis, MN
Garden Grove, CA
Huron, SD

Flint, Ml
Escondido, CA
Barboursville, VA
Marion, OH
Beaverton, OR
Bozeman, MT
Landover, MD
Barrington, IL
Williston, ND

Rio Rancho, NM
Amarillo, TX

San Tan Valley, AZ
Hollis, NH
Carlisle, PA
Bozeman, MT
Yuma, AZ

Austin, CO
Baytown, TX
Liverpool, NY
Faribault, MN
Glendale, AZ
Loveland, CO
Waukegan, IL
Mableton, GA
Erie, PA

Aurora, CO
Eugene, OR
Charlotte, NC
Pasco, WA
Fenton, Ml
Beltsville, MD
Chadron, NE
Danville, KY
Orange, NJ
Olathe, KS

Entries Winnings S1

1 $10.00 248
1 $10.00 237
2 $10.00 248
2 $10.00 221
3 $10.00 199
1 $10.00 214
4 $10.00 248
1 $10.00 236
2 $10.00 221
1 $10.00 260
1 $10.00 233
4 $10.00 233
2 $10.00 227
2 $10.00 215
1 $10.00 233
10 $10.00 258
2 $10.00 203
2 $10.00 235
2 $10.00 190
1 $10.00 269
1 $10.00 230
1 $10.00 228
2 $10.00 275
2 $10.00 211
5 $10.00 260
2 $10.00 186
1 $10.00 225
1 $10.00 257
5 $10.00 208
3 $10.00 214
4 $10.00 200
1 $10.00 239
3 $10.00 196
2 $10.00 213
1 $10.00 221
1 $10.00 248
1 $10.00 223
1 $10.00 258
1 $10.00 202
1 $10.00 246
1 $10.00 224
1 $10.00 207
1 $10.00 266
2 $10.00 220
5 $10.00 223
1 $10.00 228
1 $10.00 248
1 $10.00 226
3 $10.00 250
1 $10.00 214
2 $10.00 206
1 $10.00 227
1 $10.00 240
2 $10.00 237
2 $10.00 228
1 $10.00 222
2 $10.00 214
2 $10.00 221
2 $10.00 218
2 $10.00 221
2 $10.00 209
1 $10.00 218

S2

233
245
219
248
209
244
192
234
203
250
266
202
220
268
222
196
253
206
257
229
265
206
237
213
213
248
255
280
260
236
225
248
220
217
246
230
205
204
187
253
215
232
210
186
195
223
264
215
210
248
215
209
221
241
210
252
246
217
258
260
238
221

S3

246
230
175
191
221
208
191
232
217
227
218
220
214
234
170
238
237
202
202
187
225
200
189
217
238
208
211
220
218
189
196
248
226
220
197
220
206
226
187
236
184
214
178
197
180
228
185
209
219
166
210
194
232
218
206
207
191
194
219
217
207
219
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NAME

Jones, Shaundeese T
Jones-Smith, Brenda
Judd, Suzanne E
Kelley, Wendy

Kleier, Tammy

Klein, Kimberly
Kruschel, Kelly
LaRouche, Michele
Lennen, Dakota
Lester, Anne

Ludwig, Annette (Nettie) R

Luther, Elizabeth
Magnus, Rhonda
Martinez, Chandra M
Massey, Michelle
McClure, Nancy
McDowell, Briann K
Mcintyre, Angel A
Miller, Kinsey
Morford, Jessica
Morien, Jennifer
Moskovits, Sue
Mullins, Angela
Nakano, Vikki
Neeley, Patricia
Nitta, Tammy
Ormsbee, Cheryl
Otis, Samantha M
Perez, Christina
Petersen, Kendall
Poitras, Colette
Privette, Sherry A
Prostell, Stacie
Quinn, Brenah
Quinones, Jillian M
Ramirez, Analis
Riley, Janice
Rybkowski, Kimberly
Sampson, Norene
Savoy, Iris
Schmitt, Sheila
Smith, Angela V
Smith, WendySue
Starkovich, Amy
Strickland, Cara C
Tamraz, Kaitlin
Teague, Kelly L
Thirakul, Giselle
Thornsberry, Brooke L
Tinder, Brittany
Tolentino, Chikie
Tory, April

Tripi, Kaley
Vergari, Julie

Vida, Julia

Ware, Sunny
White, Erotida
Williams, Anyce
Williamson, Marcia
Wilson, Teresa

Wims-Madden, Jennifer D

Wortman, Brittany
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Hometown

Syracuse, NY
Calumet City, IL
Eureka, MO
Trout Creek, MT
Sorrento, FL
Castle Rock, CO
Calgary, AB
Westland, Ml
WICHITA, KS
Marine City, Ml
Lancaster, OH
Mundelein, IL
Poteau, OK

Salt Lake City, UT
Baltimore, MD
Littleton, CO
Greenwood, MO
Oak Harbor, WA
Emporia, KS
Sioux Falls, SD
Edgar, WI
Omaha, NE
Chico, CA
Honolulu, HI
Riverdale, GA
Glendale, AZ
Erie, PA
Chandler, AZ
Hacienda Hgts., CA
Lincoln, CA
Fountain Valley, CA
Sharon, OK
Detroit, Ml

East Helena, MT
Maywood, IL
NEW LENOX, IL
Rialto, CA
Prescott Valley, AZ
Warm Springs, OR
Temple Hills, MD
Gillet, WY
Thibodaux, LA
Kaysville, UT
Kempner, TX
Farmington, NM
Spring Hill, TN
Milwaukee, WI
Cibolo, TX
Wyandotte, Ml
Sugar Creek, MO
Carson, CA
Tustin, CA
Peoria, AZ
Montrose, CO
East Dundee, IL
Rochester, WA
Toledo, OH
Hemet, CA
Paterson, NJ
Martindale, TX
Waterford, Ml
Rochester, WA

Entries Winnings S1

2 $10.00 220
1 $10.00 237
2 $10.00 243
2 $10.00 217
1 $10.00 227
1 $10.00 231
1 $10.00 225
1 $10.00 224
1 $10.00 213
2 $10.00 218
1 $10.00 220
1 $10.00 243
4 $10.00 213
1 $10.00 207
2 $10.00 211
1 $10.00 251
1 $10.00 239
1 $10.00 214
20 $10.00 215
1 $10.00 199
4 $10.00 199
2 $10.00 237
1 $10.00 223
4 $10.00 203
1 $10.00 238
14 $10.00 216
1 $10.00 246
2 $10.00 236
2 $10.00 188
5 $10.00 237
2 $10.00 180
2 $10.00 253
2 $10.00 210
1 $10.00 221
5 $10.00 215
1 $10.00 229
1 $10.00 204
4 $10.00 240
1 $10.00 250
1 $10.00 234
1 $10.00 219
1 $10.00 237
2 $10.00 195
6 $10.00 229
2 $10.00 260
1 $10.00 246
4 $10.00 215
1 $10.00 231
2 $10.00 266
2 $10.00 231
2 $10.00 216
5 $10.00 209
1 $10.00 214
2 $10.00 226
1 $10.00 226
1 $10.00 195
1 $10.00 220
2 $10.00 240
2 $10.00 239
1 $10.00 221
4 $10.00 265
2 $10.00 213

S2

230
219
210
257
249
244
219
215
254
261
260
259
238
219
238
206
221
233
211
229
197
232
251
201
234
226
257
216
241
207
253
211
230
219
224
232
270
248
222
219
249
239
214
211
228
221
224
223
240
261
221
248
196
237
231
224
229
227
229
222
213
228

S3

183
201
200
206
224
183
207
226
213
216
229
201
213
212
227
230
228
201
206
196
199
237
222
213
239
208
209
215
239
209
202
224
229
187
240
175
208
233
213
215
215
207
214
208
216
189
193
199
208
190
187
227
187
185
233
208
218
189
227
184
226
211
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings S1 S2 S3

Wright, Bonnie A Lutz, FL 2 $10.00 210 274 233
Yanak, Martha A Cumberland, RI 2 $10.00 229 197 187



